Allivoring - I al Cill	cs/GAI18012024/R	
From (Person): Parkel Tan Estimated Cost	Bill to:	Date/Time: 317/18@9-18am
To Inspect Vehicle No:  at Workshop m/s \$00	FBE 17727	Insured: FBF 1833B Tel: 62730369
of BIK 1006, BKf Mer Policy No: Sum Insured:	uh teme 2 #01-1	0 CIMOMVM00000307
Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS	wp)	D.O.A. 25/6/18
Date/Time: 1006am@3 7118  Date/Time Action/Instruction (	Person Contacted Mr. Li	M. Vehicl IN OUT
FBE 1772T- FBF 1833B-N	1BA MSG18011626/4	DUA: 25/6/2018
chie to awaiting	f habitim issued.	email. The materialize has not send in for a
09 10 18 Submit Pre	a. veport.	

S. REC. BY: ( AND REF: GAI	40125
	ASSIGNMENT
om: Date: 03 07 18	Veh No: FBF (7727 Yr Regn: 20/1 /MA
timated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
Inspect Vehicle No: FBE 1772,T	Make: YAMAHAF2/6 c.c /53
Norkshop m/s Suuthern Motor	Colour PLYCK A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N
BIK 1006 BK+ Merch Lene 2 #01-	Sp.Reading 99999 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI /
ured:	Eng/No:
licy No.	C/No: ME12165182026.812
aims No.	Gen. Cond: Good (Fait / Poor / Burnt
m Insured: Excess:	Steering: Jorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Client's Record)	Brake: norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
ske of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: (10/70-17
Policy Condition)	R: 140/70-17
emark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
I. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
AC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 3 mm R/Bal. 3
A / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm L/Bal.
st. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 25 66/18 D.O.I. 03/07/18
m Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Souther more
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS/UPS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / 013 / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: I	I/OUT
tte: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis
Date / Time Action / Instruction	•
DECELV	ED 0 0 00T 2018
KECEIV	ED 0 9 OCT 2018
	÷
,	
e/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
59/10 huning : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 250

		Curro, mora ar				
REP. / 24 HRS/UP)	Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear /	013   N/S   U/C   Rooft	op or		
Person Contacted:	70,110,0. 117, 0.0.1	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision				
Action / Instruction		,				
	RECEIVED 0	9 OCT 2018				
	•					
: Preli. Repor	t [	Days Of Repair:				
がか : Final Repor	t F	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	250		
urn to?		200	Transportation:			
	Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$	)S + RS,SI			
		: Interview (\$	) Photos			
at:		: Tech. Invs (\$	) Others			
I.B.I: (\$	)	: Weekend (\$				
1						
	Person Contacted:  Action / Instruction  Preli. Report Final Report arr to?	Person Contacted:  Action / Instruction  RECEIVED G  Sto? : Preli. Report : Final Report : Final Report : Add Fee:  at :	Vehicle: IN / OUT  Person Contacted:  RECEIVED 9 9 0CT 2018  RECEIVED 9 9 0CT 2018  The U/C / Chassis frame / Out  RECEIVED 9 9 0CT 2018  The U/C / Chassis frame / Out  RECEIVED 9 9 0CT 2018  The U/C / Chassis frame / Out  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Add Fee:  Site Insp (\$	Person Contacted:  Action / Instruction  RECEIVED 9 9 0CT 2016  RECEIVED 9 9 0CT 2016  Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ )s + Rssi Site Interview (\$ ) Photos At:  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected of the contact of t		

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Tan, Rachel <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 3 July 2018 9:18 AM

To:

LKK Assignments

Subject:

CLMOMVM000000307 - FBF1833B (GA) v FBE1772T on 25/6/18

Attachments:

03072018091312-0001.pdf

Hi LKK

Please assist on the PRI for above mentioned on a without prejudice basis. Liability is not clear.

Regards

Rachel Tan

Executive, Motor Claims, Great American Insurance Company

Tel: 6804 7846

----Original Message-----

From: ApeosPort-VI C5571 <SIN.International.Xerox5571-Claims@sg.gaig.com>

Sent: Tuesday, July 3, 2018 9:13 AM

To: Tan, Rachel < Rachel. Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Subject: Scan Data from FX-110081

Number of Images: 10 Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: ApeosPort-VI C5571

Device Location:

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

### Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 July 2018 3:50 PM

To:

'Tan, Rachel'; assignments

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: CLMOMVM000000307 - FBF1833B (GA) v FBE1772T on 25/6/18

Attachments:

CSGAI18012024R1qd3.pdf

Dear Rachel,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of FBE 1772T.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,

#02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 3 July 2018 10:08 AM

To: 'Tan, Rachel' <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CLMOMVM000000307 - FBF1833B (GA) v FBE1772T on 25/6/18

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue

1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: Tan, Rachel [mailto:Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 3 July 2018 9:18 AM

To: LKK Assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: CLMOMVM000000307 - FBF1833B (GA) v FBE1772T on 25/6/18

Hi LKK

Please assist on the PRI for above mentioned on a without prejudice basis.

Liability is not clear.

Regards

Rachel Tan

Executive, Motor Claims, Great American Insurance Company

Tel: 6804 7846

----Original Message-----



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Claim No.: CLMOMVM000000307

Date: 04th July 2018

Our Ref: CS/GAI18012024/R1qd3

The Motor Claims Department Great American Insurance Company

Attn: Rachel

Dear Sirs/Mdm

# PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. FBE 1772T .

We thank you for the instruction on \_03/07/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle on 03/07/2018 at the premises of M/s SOUTHERN MOTOR and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: <u>S\$</u>	2,113.30	
Revised Estimate Amount	: <u>S</u> \$	1,643.30	
"Check" Items Amount	: <u>S</u> \$	-	
Market Value	: <u>S</u> \$	-	
Salvage Value	: <u>S</u> \$	-	
Nett Value	: <u>S</u> \$	-	

Description of Damage:

The motorbike sustained damages at the

o/s portion.

rear front

Comments/ Present Status:

Damages consistent.

Recommend repair days: 3 days

We have NOT authorise repair.

Yours faithfully

Rasul

Automotive Assessor

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACC	DEM	T STA	1-17
ALL	DEN	ISIA	

Date Of Report

26/06/2018 16:18

Date Of Accident

25/06/2018 14:15

**Exact Location Of Accident** 

ALONG DUNEARN RD B/F TURNING LEFT TO YARWOOD AVE

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

FBF1772T

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

TAN BUCK CHOON

NRIC No

S1624012E

**Email Address** 

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-91123345

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-91123345

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

YAMAHA

Model

FZ16-153CC (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORKING PURPOSES

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

MSD/VMT/18-378138-CA

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

TAN BUCK CHOON

NRIC No

S1624012E

Date Of Birth

28/04/1963

Occupation

**Date Of Driving Pass** 

OUTDOOR

17/10/1987

**Driving Experience** 

30 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-91123345

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-91123345

**EMail Address** 

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 289E BUKIT BATOK STREET 25

#16-152

Postcode

654289

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

ALEXANDRA NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 46-2 COMMONWEALTH DR , POSTCODE: 140462 ,

**COUNTRY: SINGAPORE** 

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4739999 - FAX NO: 64713569

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20180625/2138

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBF1833B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

MUHAMMAD ASHRAFF BIN RAMLI

NRIC/Passport Number

S9912774J

Contact Number

81281792

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Great American Insurance Company 3 Temasek Ave #16-01 Centennial Tower Airgapore 039190 Tel 68047846 Fan 62353344

Page 2 of 26

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

TAN BUCK CHOON

SLIGHT INJURY

FBE1772T

NO





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180625/2138

Police Station Of Origin: Alexandra NPP 46 Tanglin Halt Road #01-328 SINGAPORE 140462

Tel No: 1800-4739999

REPORT OF A T	RAFFIC ACCIDE	NT
---------------	---------------	----

Date/Time Report Made: 25/06/2018 16:37		lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 23		
Informant	's Particu	lars				
Name of Ir			Address: APT BLK 289E BUKIT BATO SINGAPORE 654289	K STREET 25 #16-152		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1624012E Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91123345 Email:			
Sex:         Age:         Date of Birth:           Male         55         28/04/1963			Type of Informant:			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Painter			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3,4,5	Date of Expiry:		

-	Injury	Dist		HIDE OF THE SHELF MILLIANGE TO A SHEET SHEET
Type of Accident:	Others	Drink Date/Time of Drive: Accident: No 25/06/2018		Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 DUNEARN R <u>Along Dunear</u>	OAD	ng left into Yarwood Ave,		ol Kiosk
Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head	To Rear	* /	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBF1772T	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	FZ 16	Black	Slightly Damaged	0
FBF1833B	Motorcycle			*	Slightly Damaged	0

Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Evnin Data
FBF1772T	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	MSDTMT18378138	The Hall of the Ha	25/03/2019





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180625/2138

Police Station Of Origin: Alexandra NPP 46 Tanglin Halt Road #01-328 SINGAPORE 140462

Tel No: 1800-4739999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso Any Pedestrian Ir						
No. of Pedestrian	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		Use of Ped	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
Rider						
Name	TAN BUCK CHOON			ID No		S1624012E
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	91123345
Hospital/Clinic	NIL .			Class Drivin Licena Expin	g	Class: 2B,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

### Brief Details.

On above mentioned date, time and location, I was riding my bike FBF1772T along Dunearn Road just before turning left into Yarwood Ave, outside Esso Petrol Kiosk. Suddenly I felt an impact from my rear left and my body was thrown forward. I realized it was another motorcycle with plate number FBF 1833B. The rider also fell onto the road. My bike had slight damage on the rear plate area, while the other rider had slight damage to his front area.

We got up and exchanged particulars and decided not to call the police. We agreed to settle through insurance.

I suffered slight abrasion on my left hand and bruises on my left shoulders. I will go and see a doctor after lodging this report

The other rider's particulars are: Muhammad Ashraff Bin Ramli S9912774J HP:81281792





Police Station Of Origin: Alexandra NPP 46 Tanglin Halt Road #01-328 SINGAPORE

Report No. T/20180625/2138

Tel No: 1800-4739999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Office S	474885 stating the <b>report number</b> as reference.
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 2 TAN TUAN WANG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 25/06/2018 16:37
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 SITIMARSITA BINTE BOHARI Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	

#### SKETCH PLAN

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN N

SKETCH PLAN	ESSO STATION AVE -
FE	F1833B
	FBF 17727
State-American consenses in convenient and a	DUNKARN ROAD.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	CES OF THE ACCIDENT
	The state of the s
	.N. 138
	00/00/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/0
	251
	100
	1000
(0	
	7
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing	g particulars are true in every respect.
hls	20/06/2018
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No:



# *南方摩哆* SOUTHERN MOTOR

Block 1006, Bukit Merah Lane 2, #01-10 Singapore 159762 Tel:62730369 Fax:62746614

Repair & Dealing in New & Second-hand Motor-cycles, Scooters & Insurance Agent

Date: Ind July 2018 Motor Klaims Department Breat American Iwarance Dimpany. 3 Petra sek Ave #16-01 lantennial Tower Dingapore 039180 Dear XM Re: Root of repain to Yanda \$216 - 787 17727 1 pe of Head longs complete 1950 DA Head lang coron Slaps MOU 2100 Hondle soups 100 Brake lever 44-00 Willrow Front postroof bracket 48 00 71,00 Lear lever 200 Brake pedal 14000 Exhaust pope 18000 Jank cover 6400 Rear hundenand 400 Rear Nu plante hundgement 2400 Rear Aigual 1,43700 143.70 Tess 1 % 1.293,30 -2 JUL 2018 904am. 3000 It oursport TO CALL LACES Joek rear body 2000 LOOK for MAL Kappa bose 2000 Ni plate 1000

Yours faithfully, SOUTHERN MOTOR > mr lim called back -PRI first Liability not clear

Talour

Tel 6704 7846 For 6221-3214

77,000

DX 2.1/3.30



# 南方壓陽

Block 1006, Bukit Merah Lane 2, #01-10 Singapore 159762 Tel:62730369 Fax:62746614

Repair & Dealing in New & Second-hand Motor-cycles, Scooters & Insurance Agent

Date: Ind July 2018 Motor Claims Department Great American Survance Company 3 Temporek Ave #16-01 Centennial Tower Singapore 039180 Dear XIM Re: Cost of repairs to Yanala F216 - 787 1772] I pe of Head long complete 9000 cm-Head lang corer NOU B4/ 2100 cut/ It andle sups Brake lever 100 sar -4V-00 500-Wirror Front pootrost bracket 4f 00 M/ Lear Verer 3500 X8ve Brake pedal 1,00 su-1 7000 SCA/ Exhaust pope 1 food 500-Paul cover How can Xan Rear hundguard 4500 CM -Rear Nu plante hundgrand

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer-

Signature:

Date:

Tess 10%

Rear Aignet

Nett Fransport Jeek rear body Kappa box Noplate

To about

KASUL HP 90010068 3 days

4/5
03/07/18 @1225 Tel 62047846
Reson after repair

100 80 24000 150 50 1000 CRA-2/000 180 DX 2 1/3.30

1.100 sur

1,437-00

1.29330

143.70

Yours faithfully,

SOUTHERN MOTOR



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile	
GRE	AT AMERICAN IN	SURANCE COMPANY	Ref : CS/GAI180120	024/R1qd3e2	
3 TEMASEK AVENUE			Date: 25-10-2018		
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER SINGAPORE 039190					
			Code: GAI		
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	FBF 1833B	Veh. Inspected	FBE 1772T	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	CLMOMVM000000307	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	RACHEL TAN	Assign Date	03/07/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	YAMAHA FZ 16	c.c	153	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2011	
	Chassis No.	ME121C051B2026812	Colour	BLACK	
	Odometer	99999	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
	General	FAIR			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	110/70-17	BRIDGESTONE	3 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	140/70-17	BRIDGESTONE	3 mm	

# . Description of Damages

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S BODY.

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

L/H Rear Tyre

5.		G	eneral Information		
	Accident Date	25/06/2018	Inspection Date	03/07/2018	
	Survey held at	SOUTHERN MOTOR			
	No. 1	BLOCK 1006 BUKIT MER	RAH LANE 2 #01-10 SINGAPOF	RE 159762	

mm

5a.	Remarks	
	A)THE VEHICLE HAS NOT SEND IN FOR REPAIRS.	
1	B)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.	
1	C)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.	

Estimate Days of Repair			
Vorking Days			
٧			



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBE 1772T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	HEAD LAMP COMPLETE	SCRATCHED	195.00	195.00
1	HEAD LAMP COVER	SCRATCHED	90.00	90.00
1	HANDLE BAR	BENT	55.00	55.00
1	HANDLE GRIPS	сит	25.00	25.00
1	BRAKE LEVER	SCRATCHED	18.00	18.00
1	MIRROR	SCRATCHED	45.00	45.00
1	FRONT FOOTREST BRACKET	BENT	48.00	48.00
1	GEAR LEVER	SERVICEABLE	35.00	-
1	BRAKE PEDAL	SCRATCHED	28.00	28.00
1	EXHAUST PIPE	SCRATCHED	580.00	580.00
1	TAIL COVER	SCRATCHED	180.00	180.00
1	REAR MUDGUARD	SERVICEABLE	65.00	-
1	REAR NO PLATE MUDGUARD	CRACKED	48.00	48.00
1	REAR SIGNAL	SCRATCHED	25.00	25.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-143.70	-133.70
			1,293.30	1,203.30
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	KAPPA BOX (SN)	SCRATCHED	280.00	150.00
1	NO PLATE (SN)	CRACKED	10.00	10.00
			290.00	160.00
	LABOUR			
	TRANSPORT.		30.00	30.00
	JACK REAR BODY.		250.00	100.00
	LABOUR.		250.00	150.00
			-	-
			-	-
			-	-
			530.00	280.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,113.30	1,643.30

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18012024/R1qd3e2



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	1,643.30
(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)	

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18012024/R1qd3e2

MKB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

**Automotive Assessor** 

XX. Z.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.